D-8 20091.800.285.7000	 www.long-reach.com
Quad Pack™ Paper Roll Clamps
	 Handle 1, 2 or 4 rolls at a time with equal length split arms
	 Clean, grease-free handling – no lube arm slides
	 Features ARPAD™ (Automatic Roll Positioning Arm Design)
	 Internal sideshift improves maneuverability
Sideshifting Quad Pack Paper Roll Clamps (Non-Rotating), 2 Functions
Model Number Capacity (lb @ LC, in) Roll Range1, 2 Rolls (in) Roll Range, 1 Roll (in) Mounting Class Weight (lb) List Price
NSQ-65NS-QP445 6,500 @ 26 2 x (34–45) 34–51
III
2,390
 Consult
Factory
NSQ-65NS-QP451 6,500 @ 30 3 x (34–45) 34–60 2,880
NSQ-77NS-QP445 7,700 @ 26 4 x (34–45) 34–51
III or IV
2,420
NSQ-77NS-QP451 7,700 @ 30 5 x (34–45) 34–60 3,050
NSQ-88NS-QP445 8,800 @ 26 6 x (34–45) 34–51
III or IV
2,510
NSQ-88NS-QP451 8,800 @ 30 7 x (34–45) 34–60 3,140
NSQ-11NS-QP451 11,000 @ 30 8 x (34–45) 34–60 IV 3,580
1	 Handles 2 rolls side by side. Handles 4 rolls: 2 high, 2 wide.
NOTE: Hydraulic Supply see D-9
SQ Sliding Arm Paper Roll Clamps